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Meeting di Halloween 14° Trofeo citta di Rosa

50 Farfalla

Rosa, Domenica 28/10/2018 ore 09:53
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

CLAESSON EMMY SIGRID
BIAGI ELENA

GARDINAL MARTA
ZANARDO GIULIA
EVANGELISTI MONICA
PERLOTTO VITTORIA
MASIERO GIORGIA

BETTO MARTINA
CAUSIN VALENTINA
AMBROSI SARA
FECCHIO MADDALENA
CASADIO ANNA
MARETTO AURORA
CIRAUDO LUCIA

BETTARELLO GIULIA
MORO MARTINA
TRENTIN GIULIA
CERRATO ANNA
DALLE NOGARE ELENA
FAGGIAN GIORGIA
RICETTO MARIA
VALMORI SOFIA

MENEGHINI NOEMI
NICODIM AMALIA
FELTRIN MICHELLE
DE FAVERI MARTINA
MATTIUZZ| GIULIA
GITTO FRANCESCA
SEGATTO ALESSIA
COLLA MADDALENA

VANZAN FEDERICA
MARCHESIN ANDREA
CAVINATO ZOE
LAGO REBECCA
MEMO LETIZIA
MINTO GIOVANNA
ZOLLINO GIORGIA
CREMASCO ALESSIA

MORESCHINI ANGELICA
BUTTAZZONI MARTINA
SPERANZA EVA

DE FAVERI ELISA
DALLA TORRE NICOLE

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno
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2002
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2004
2003

Foglion. 1
13/12/2018

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
SCHIO NUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

GABBIANO

STILELIBERO SSD
LEOSPORT

AMATORI NUOTO
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

PIAVE NUOTO

STILELIBERO SSD

PARCO LIVENZA

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SCHIO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
HYDROS

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
TEAM VENETO

PIAVE NUOTO

HYDROS

LEOSPORT

PARCO LIVENZA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

AMATORI NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
PIAVE NUOTO

TEAM VENETO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

TEAM VENETO
ARCA TEAM
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
PIAVE NUOTO
TEAM VENETO

Tempo Pti

00:33.71
00:34.89
00:35.18
00:36.31
00:36.77
00:36.90
00:37.53

00:32.12
00:32.74
00:33.06
00:33.12
00:33.58
00:33.69
00:33.89

00:31.54
00:32.57
00:32.86
00:32.88
00:34.58
00:34.89
00:34.96
00:35.01

00:31.15
00:31.70
00:31.79
00:32.09
00:32.30
00:32.71
00:33.69
00:33.99

00:30.51
00:30.86
00:31.09
00:31.14
00:31.18
00:31.25
00:31.76
00:31.85

00:29.18
00:30.48
00:30.64
00:31.32
00:31.35
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Meeting di Halloween 14° Trofeo citta di Rosa

RISULTATI
MARCONATO MADDALENA 2003 HYDROS
DALLE NOGARE SOFIA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO
ZANON ARIANNA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
PETTENELLA NINA 2004 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
DESERIO ARIANNA 2003 PIAVE NUOTO
BISARELLO AURORA 2004 AMATORI NUOTO
DE LUCA ALESSIA 2003 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
TOLLOT MARTINA 2002 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
BENINCA' SARA 2003 HYDROS
CORDA MARTINA 2004 HYDROS
MONTAGNER ALICE 2003 PIAVE NUOTO
DE PIERI GIORGIA 2003 TEAM VENETO
MARIN MARTINA 2000 TEAM VENETO
PICCOLI ELISA 2003 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
COLLODEL MARTINA 2002 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
FANFANI LAVINIA 2002 PIAVE NUOTO
DE MAS MICHELUTO GIORGIA 2000 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
MOSCON GIORGIA 2002 PIAVE NUOTO
BOEM ANNA 2000 STILELIBERO SSD
CAPPELLETTO ANGELICA 2004 NORD/EST H20
BENACCHIO BENEDETTA 2002 TEAM VENETO
MASETTI ZOE 2003 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
FONTANA CHIARA 2004 NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
POZZOBON FEDERICA 1999 NORD/EST H20
FRANCONETTI MARTINA 1999 TEAM VENETO
PERUZZO ELENA 2004 TEAM VENETO
AMATO ANNA MARIA 2001 LEOSPORT
BIONDANI GIORGIA 1997 LEOSPORT
MIARI FULCIS ALESSANDRA 2001 TEAM VENETO
MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 HYDROS
BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDRA 1995 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
MENEGALDO LUCIA 2002 HYDROS
GASTALDELLO VERONICA 2002 IN SPORT
PARISSE GIADA 2003 LEOSPORT
GARZETTA ALESSANDRA 2004 LEOSPORT

Foglio n. 2
13/12/2018
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